
District 04 Map 49B

District 04 Map 57A

District 04 Map 55

District 04 Map 49A

District 04 Map 48

District 04 Map 51

PO
TO
MA
C 
HI
GH
LA
ND
S  T
RL

KERTH S NYDER LN

POTOMAC HIGHLANDS  TRL

DISCLAIMER
Th is tax m ap was com piled for purposes of taxation
from  available record evidence and has not been field
verified. Th is m ap is not suitable for leg al, eng ineering  or
surveying  purposes. The S tate of West Virg inia or th e
Pocah ontas County Assessor’s Office assum e no liability

that m ig h t result from  th e use of the m ap.

State of West Virginia
County of Pocahontas

Office of Assessor
900 10th Avenue

Marlinton, WV 24954

REVISIONS LEGEND

0 800 1,600400
Feet

1 inch = 800 feet
1:9,600 ²Scale =

Green Bank District
District No. Map No.04 49B

 

January 31, 2024

DUNCAN RUN

")28")
92

")28
")92

")28
")92

U.S  OF
 AMER

ICA

(4.1

(7.1

(4

(7.3

(1.2

(1.1

(2.1

(3

(1

(3

(1.2

(9

(7.2

(1.4

(11.2

(1.7

(1

(2

(1.5

(1.6

(2

(7

(4

(27

(11.1

(1.1

(10

(24
(26

(9.1

(1.8

(1.9
(1.1

7.11 AC

88.8 A
C

1 AC

1.13 A
C

3.53 A
C

2.2 AC

1.03 A
C

1 AC

.1 AC

2.17 A
C

9.47 A
C

57.83 A
C

20.93 A
C

2.4 AC

2 AC
2 AC

1060.2
 AC

70.13 A
C

3 AC

21.83 A
C

33.85 A
C

10 AC

384.4 A
C

2.1
5 A
C

9 AC

5.67 A
C

6.2 AC

24.8 A
C

139

14
4 82

82114

18
9.6

17
9.3

90.4

12
7 175

50³

 

June 1, 2012
February 24, 2014
Decem ber 11, 2017
March 17, 2021
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   

04-049B


